
WHERE THE HERITAGE OF
THE SHILLA MEETS
LOCAL FLAVOR

Shilla Monogram is the newest brand of The Shilla Hotels and Resorts,
combining The Shilla’s heritage with local inspirations from across the globe.

Shilla Monogram seeks to o�er an authentic hotel experience where timeless
sophistication blends with a thoughtful connection to the local culture.

Shilla Monogram will unveil its first resort in Danang, a renowned and
popular holiday destination in Vietnam close to some of the world’s
most attractive UNESCO heritage sites.



Type of Room Size (m2) Number of Rooms View

Superior 36 42 Partial Ocean View

Deluxe 36 136 Ocean View

Premier Deluxe 36 102 Ocean View

Corner Suite 56 16 Ocean View

Monogram Suite 72 4 Ocean View

Residence 72 6 Ocean View

Grand Residence 108 2 Ocean View

Monogram Villa 986 1 Ocean Front

Features and Benefits Room service

Free access to wired/wireless internet

Complimentary mineral water (2 bottles), tea and co�ee in the room 

Complimentary access gym, outdoor swimming pool and sauna

Free parking during the stay

24-hour message delivery

Voice message recording system

Laundry and dry cleaning service

Name Shilla Monogram Quangnam Danang

Opening Date 26 June 2020

Address Lac Long Quan street, Dien Ngoc ward, Dien Ban town,

Quang Nam province, Vietnam

Telephone +84(0)235-625-0088

Website www.shillamonogram.com

Building Structure Main Building

1 Sub Building

1 Monogram Villa

Number of Rooms 309 Rooms

(including 20 suite rooms, 8 residences and 1 Monogram Villa)

Restaurant Dining M (All Day Dining), Bistro M (Pool Restaurant), 

Bar M (Lobby Bar), Pool Bar

Subsidiary Facilities 1 Ballroom, 3 Meeting Rooms

4 Outdoor Swimming Pools, Gym, Sauna, Spa, Therapy Garden,  

Activity Studio, Little Monogram and Monogram Lounge

General Information

Guest Rooms

Guest Room Services and Amenities

Dining

Bistro M Sub Building 1st floor 11:00-22:00 (Last order 21:30)

Pool Bar Pool side 10:00-22:00

Location Opening Hours

Dining M B1 floor Breakfast 06:30-10:30

Lunch 11:00-14:00

Dinner 17:00-22:00

Bar M 1st floor Café 08:00-17:00
Lounge Bar 17:00-23:00

Seating Capacity

245 (Indoor: 190, Outdoor: 55) 

35

100 (Indoor: 55, Outdoor: 45)

40

Meeting Rooms

Length (m) Size (m2) Height (m) Location

Ballroom Ballroom 1+2

Ballroom 1

Ballroom 2

26.5 x 15.5

13.2 x 15.5

13.2 x 15.5

410

200

200

6.2

6.2

6.2

1st floor

1st floor

1st floor

Meeting 

Rooms

Meetings 1+2

Meeting 1

Meeting 2

Meeting 3

15.6 x 9

7.8 x 9

7.8 x 9

6 x 9

140

70

70

54

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

1st floor

1st floor

1st floor

1st floor

Reception Theater Classroom Round Table

Ballroom Ballroom 1+2

Ballroom 1

Ballroom 2

410

200

200

400

200

200

300

120

120

240

100

100

Boardroom

Meeting 

Rooms

Meetings 1+2

Meeting 1

Meeting 2

Meeting 3

32

14

14

14

Business Lounge 1st floor 24 hours

Swimming Pools Outdoor Infant / Kids Pool  07:00-19:00

Family / Adult Pool  07:00-22:00

Pool Cabana Outdoor 08:00-22:00

Gym 1st floor 24 hours

Sauna B1 floor 07:00-22:00

Therapy Garden Outdoor 07:00-22:00

Spa 1st floor 09:00-21:00

Little Monogram Sub Building 1st floor 09:00-18:00

Facilities
Location Opening Hours

Monogram Lounge 1st floor 09:00-22:00


