# WHERE THE HERITAGE OF THE SHILLA MEETS LOCAL FLAVOR

Shilla Monogram is the newest brand of The Shilla Hotels and Resorts, combining The Shilla's heritage with local inspirations from across the globe

Shilla Monogram seeks to offer an authentic hotel experience where timeles sophistication blends with a thoughtful connection to the local culture.

Shilla Monogram will unveil its first resort in Danang, a renowned and popular holiday destination in Vietnam close to some of the world's most attractive UNESCO heritage sites.



#### General Information

Name Shilla Monogram Quangnam Danang

Opening Date 26 June 2020

Address Lac Long Quan street, Dien Ngoc ward, Dien Ban town,

Quang Nam province, Vietnam

Telephone +84(0)235-625-0088

Website www.shillamonogram.com

**Building Structure** Main Building

1 Sub Building 1 Monogram Villa

Number of Rooms 309 Rooms

(including 20 suite rooms, 8 residences and 1 Monogram Villa)

**Restaurant** Dining M (All Day Dining), Bistro M (Pool Restaurant),

Bar M (Lobby Bar), Pool Bar

**Subsidiary Facilities** 1 Ballroom, 3 Meeting Rooms

4 Outdoor Swimming Pools, Gym, Sauna, Spa, Therapy Garden, Activity Studio, Little Monogram and Monogram Lounge

#### **Guest Rooms**

Type of Room	Size (m²)	Number of Rooms	View	
Superior	36	42	Partial Ocean View	
Deluxe	36	136	Ocean View	
Premier Deluxe	36	102	Ocean View	
Corner Suite	56	16	Ocean View	
Monogram Suite	72	4	Ocean View	
Residence	72	6	Ocean View	
Grand Residence	108	2	Ocean View	
Monogram Villa	986	1	Ocean Front	

#### Guest Room Services and Amenities

Features and Benefits Room service

Free access to wired/wireless internet

Complimentary mineral water (2 bottles), tea and coffee in the room Complimentary access gym, outdoor swimming pool and sauna

Free parking during the stay
24-hour message delivery
Voice message recording system
Laundry and dry cleaning service

## Dining

	Location	Opening Hours	Seating Capacity
Dining M	B1 floor	Breakfast 06:30-10:30 Lunch 11:00-14:00 Dinner 17:00-22:00	245 (Indoor: 190, Outdoor: 55)
Bar M	1 <sup>st</sup> floor	Café 08:00-17:00 Lounge Bar 17:00-23:00	35
Bistro M	Sub Building 1st floor	11:00-22:00 (Last order 21:30)	100 (Indoor: 55, Outdoor: 45)
Pool Bar	Pool side	10:00-22:00	40

## Meeting Rooms

		Length (m)	Size (m²)	Height (m)	Location
Ballroom	Ballroom 1+2	26.5 x 15.5	410	6.2	1 <sup>st</sup> floor
	Ballroom 1	13.2 x 15.5	200	6.2	1 <sup>st</sup> floor
	Ballroom 2	13.2 x 15.5	200	6.2	1 <sup>st</sup> floor
Meeting	Meetings 1+2	15.6 x 9	140	4.5	1 <sup>st</sup> floor
Rooms	Meeting 1	7.8 x 9	70	4.5	1 <sup>st</sup> floor
	Meeting 2	7.8 x 9	70	4.5	1 <sup>st</sup> floor
	Meeting 3	6 x 9	54	4.5	1 <sup>st</sup> floor
		Reception	Theater	Classroom	Round Table
Ballroom	Ballroom 1+2	410	400	300	240
	Ballroom 1	200	200	120	100
	Ballroom 2	200	200	120	100
		Boardroom			
Meeting	Meetings 1+2	32			
Rooms	Meeting 1	14			
	Meeting 2	14			
	Meeting 3	14			

# **Facilities**

Location	Opening Hours	
1 <sup>st</sup> floor	09:00-22:00	
1st floor	24 hours	
Outdoor	Infant / Kids Pool 07:00-19:00 Family / Adult Pool 07:00-22:00	
Outdoor	08:00-22:00	
1st floor	24 hours	
B1 floor	07:00-22:00	
Outdoor	07:00-22:00	
1 <sup>st</sup> floor	09:00-21:00	
Sub Building 1st floor	09:00-18:00	
	1st floor 1st floor Outdoor Outdoor 1st floor B1 floor Outdoor 1st floor	